—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

District Attorney

Deputy District Attorney IV
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI

Chief Criminal Investigator

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office

Total Wages

$225,580
$174,897
$171,665
$170,926
$170,817
$169,111
$160,254
$160,236
$159,374
$157,816
$156,218
$156,067
$154,515
$154,123
$153,954
$153,284
$150,102
$149,848
$146,294
$146,004
$145,862
$145,842
$145,688
$144,158
$143,350
$143,067
$142,014
$141,435
$140,643
$140,447
$138,699



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.

60.
61.
62.

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Senior District Attorney Investigator

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney IlI
District Attorney Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Administrative Services Officer Il

Deputy District Attorney |l

Department Information Systems

Specialist Il
Department Analyst
Victim Witness Advocate Il

Department Program Manager

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office

District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office

$136,086
$136,010
$135,005
$134,839
$132,723
$129,551
$129,158
$128,873
$124,440
$124,346
$122,790
$122,677
$121,769
$119,218
$118,790
$117,926
$116,973
$116,770
$116,519
$114,797
$114,704
$113,772
$113,081
$112,999
$108,018

$98,946

$95,866

$90,073

$84,897
$83,805
$82,384



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Legal Staff Supervisor
Victim Claims Supervisor

Executive Legal Secretary
Confidential

Deputy District Attorney IIl Extra
Help

Victim Witness Advocate Il
Accounting Technician Confidential
Legal Assistant

Victim Witness Advocate Il
Victim Witness Advocate Il
Legal Staff Supervisor

Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Account Clerk lll Confidential
Legal Secretary Il

Victim Claims Specialist |l
Victim Witness Advocate |
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Deputy District Attorney | Extra
Help

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Secretary

Deputy District Attorney IV
Senior Legal Processor
Legal Processor Il

Legal Processor Il

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office

District Attorneys Office

District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office

District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office

$73,869
$73,269
$72,555
$71,497
$71,330
$70,277

$70,070

$68,583
$67,828
$66,576
$65,923
$65,169
$64,982
$63,894
$63,880
$62,687
$62,159
$61,336
$60,872
$60,827
$60,089
$60,021

$59,727
$59,686
$58,458
$57,886
$57,793
$55,140
$54,763



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Legal Secretary Il
Legal Processor Il
Legal Processor Il
Legal Processor Il
Legal Processor Il
Legal Processor Il
Legal Processor Il
Legal Processor Il

Legal Processor Il

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office
District Attorneys Office

$53,903
$53,341
$52,959
$52,922
$52,890
$52,890
$52,071
$51,888
$51,179



