	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$225,580
2.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$174,897
3.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$171,665
4.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$170,926
5.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$170,817
6.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$169,111
7.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$160,254
8.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$160,236
9.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$159,374
10.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$157,816
11.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$156,218
12.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$156,067
13.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$154,515
14.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$154,123
15.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$153,954
16.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$153,284
17.	Deputy District Attorney III		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$150,102
18.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$149,848
19.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$146,294
20.	Deputy District Attorney III		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$146,004
21.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$145,862
22.	Deputy District Attorney III		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$145,842
23.	Deputy District Attorney III		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$145,688
24.	Deputy District Attorney III		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$144,158
25.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$143,350
26.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$143,067
27.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$142,014
28.	Deputy District Attorney III		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$141,435
29.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$140,643
30.	Deputy District Attorney III		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$140,447
31.	Chief Criminal Investigator		Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$138,699

32.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$136,086
33.	Senior District Attorney Investigator	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$136,010
34.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$135,005
35.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$134,839
36.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$132,723
37.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$129,551
38.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$129,158
39.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$128,873
40.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$124,440
41.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$124,346
42.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$122,790
43.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$122,677
44.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$121,769
45.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$119,218
46.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$118,790
47.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$117,926
48.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$116,973
49.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$116,770
50.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$116,519
51.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$114,797
52.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$114,704
53.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$113,772
54.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$113,081
55.	District Attorney Investigator II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$112,999
56.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$108,018
57.	Administrative Services Officer II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$98,946
58.	Deputy District Attorney II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$95,866
59.	Department Information Systems Specialist II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$90,073
60.	Department Analyst	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$84,897
61.	Victim Witness Advocate II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$83,805
62.	Department Program Manager	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$82,384

63.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$73,869
64.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$73,269
65.	Deputy District Attorney III	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$72,555
66.	Legal Staff Supervisor	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$71,497
67.	Victim Claims Supervisor	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$71,330
68.	Executive Legal Secretary Confidential	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$70,277
69.	Deputy District Attorney III Extra Help	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$70,070
70.	Victim Witness Advocate II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$68,583
71.	Accounting Technician Confidential	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$67,828
72.	Legal Assistant	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$66,576
73.	Victim Witness Advocate II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$65,923
74.	Victim Witness Advocate II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$65,169
75.	Legal Staff Supervisor	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$64,982
76.	Legal Assistant	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$63,894
77.	Legal Assistant	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$63,880
78.	Account Clerk III Confidential	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$62,687
79.	Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$62,159
80.	Victim Claims Specialist II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$61,336
81.	Victim Witness Advocate I	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$60,872
82.	Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$60,827
83.	Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$60,089
84.	Deputy District Attorney I Extra Help	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$60,021
85.	Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$59,727
86.	Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$59,686
87.	Secretary	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$58,458
88.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$57,886
89.	Senior Legal Processor	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$57,793
90.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$55,140
91.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$54,763

92.	Legal Secretary II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$53,903
93.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$53,341
94.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$52,959
95.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$52,922
96.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$52,890
97.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$52,890
98.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$52,071
99.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$51,888
100.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	District Attorneys Office	\$51,179